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COGNOME
RUSSO

COSENTINO
VITAGLIANO
IAVARONE
IOVINO
DELL'ATTI
AVERSANO
ESPOSITO
FRANZESE
GUERRIERO
APREA
VIETRI
MARULO
CURCIO
MOSCATO
OLIVIERO
1Zz0O

DONNARUMMA

CARENZA
RISI
PISCITELLI
D'ANTO!
DESIDERIO
D'AURIA
CAPUTO
LONGOBARD

NOME
FRANCESCO

VALENTINA
ANDREA
PASQUALE
ANTONIO
AMEDEO
MARIANGELA
MARIO
MARCO
ANTONIO
GIUSEPPE
STEFANO
GIOVANNI
DANIELE
GIUSEPPE
MARIARCA
ENRICO
CHIARA
RENATA
VINCENZO
ARCANGELO
CLAUDIO
DOMENICO
GIANROCCO
ANTONIO
PATRICIA

DATA DI
NASCITA

12/01/1991

19/02/1990
17/09/1989
27/06/1991
04/03/1969
11/09/1945
11/08/1984
24/05/1990
09/07/1991
13/09/1985
12/05/1948
19/01/1991
04/11/1992
22/12/1990
07/01/1986
07/01/1991
05/02/1992
26/04/1991
30/05/1991
20/11/1983
24/05/1982
21/03/1991
25/04/1990
27/12/1991
04/11/1960
04/11/1973

2010

AVELLINO

ANCONA
NAPOLI
NAPOLI

POZZUOLI
ROMA
AGROPOLI
AVELLINO
CASERTA
AVELLINO
NAPOLI
AVELLINO
NAPOLI
AVELLINO
AVELLINO
MASSA DI SOMMA
NAPOLI
CASTELLAMMARE DI STABIA
SAN PAOLO BEL SITO
SALERNO
NOLA
NAPOLI
GRAGNANO
SALERNO
AFRAGOLA
RADEVORMWALD

80

63
63
70
36
44
84
65
92
60
6
71
76
70
77
73
82
65
80
73
70
75
63
62
36
36

logica e
VOTO ESAME matemati
LUOGO DI NASCITA MATURITA'

ca
8,2

8,2
11,4
13,4
14,2
11,2
11,2
14,6
12,2
12,6
12,8

10

8

8,8

8

10

8,6

6,8

7,8

5

7,4

3,6

7,4

6,2

4,6

7,2

fisica e
chimica

8

10
9,6
2,8
8,4
6,8
6,2
6
10,4
4
52
5
4
6,6
4.8
4
11
6,6
6,2
5,6
2,6
7
5,8
5,6
7,4
2,4

biologia
11,6

7,4
7
8,4
7,4
9
5,4
8,4
4,4
8
6,2
4,6
7,6
4,6
6
4,2
1,2
5,8
3,8
7,8
5,4
5,4
4,2
18
6,4
5

scienze
agrarie

5,6

7.8
4,2
7
1,6
3.4
7
0,8
2
3,6
3.4
7,6
6,8
6,2
7,2
7,8
4,8
5,8
52
3,6
6,6
5,6
3.4
7
1,6
3,2

PUNTEGGIO
TOTALE

33,4

33,4
32,2
31,6
31,6
30,4
29,8
29,8
29
28,2
27,6
27,2
26,4
26,2
26
26
25,6
25
23
22
22
21,6
20,8
20,6
20
17,8

ESITO
AMMESSO

AMMESSO
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo




80
81
82
83
84
85

DE ROBBIO
MURAT
TAMMARO
DANNA
PENTA
SANNINO

MARIANNA
CHIARA
MARIA
ROBERTO
GIANLUCA
NAOMI

03/10/1986
20/05/1991
01/04/1991
13/07/1976
03/12/1991
02/07/1990

NAPOLI
NAPOLI

TORRE ANNUNZIATA

AVELLINO
AVELLINO
NAPOLI

100
78
92
38
64
75

8,8
54
5,2
2,2
4,2
4,6

3,2
4,2
2,2
3,6
1,8

14
54
6,2
54

1,8

2,6

0,8
5,4

1,6

17,8
17
16,4
15,2
14,8
9,8

idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo




